## Kol Nidre Appeal 5782

## MAKE A TZEDAKAH PLEDGE TO THE JHJC

In recognition of the important work the Jackson Hole Jewish Community is doing to sustain and enrich Judaism in Jackson Hole, I hearby pledge the amount indicated below as an act of Tzedakah to support my Jewish community.

I will jo	oin the othe	rs and pledge \$	5	towards
dev	elopment ar	nd training for o	our lay lead	ers.
Or give who	at your heart	dictates to gene	eral operatin	g expenses.
	\$18		\$360	
	\$36	\$540		
	\$72		\$720	
	\$180		\$1,80	0
	\$270		Any A	mount \$1
	eering, please d above AND pl	lease contact me ab	oout volunteer	ring.
	MY CON	TACT INFORM	1ATION:	
I/We am/are (circle)	Members	Friends	Visitors	
Primary Name				
Mailing Address City		Stato	- 7incodo	
City		State	Zipcode	
I'd like to use a				
E-mail address				
Phone(s) Cell		Other		
		OR		
l've enclosed a	check for my p	ledge		
I'd like a JHJC B	oard member to	o contact me regard	ding questions	s I have.

Thank you and blessings from the Jackson Hole Jewish Community.

G'mar Hatima Toyah

Jackson Hole Jewish Communty / P.O. Box 10667, Jackson, WY 83002

PH: 307.734.1999 E: info@jhjewishcommunity.org